Date

24 February 2025

ISIN DE0008430026
ISIN Trading Venue Tragos::tlon Identification T(rsc'i(l_l?rgi;r:;tza-lrr;e Quantity Price |Currency| System
DE0008430026 1740384147817850000 2025-02-24T08:02.272 32 521,600 EUR XETR
DEO0008430026 1740384182396250000 2025-02-24708:03.02Z 8 522,200 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 1740384182396300000 2025-02-24T08:03.02Z 30 522,200 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 1740384187910610000 2025-02-24708:03.07Z 531 522,000 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 1740384205611330000 2025-02-24T08:03.25Z 17 521,400 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 1740384265457450000 2025-02-24T08:04.25Z 58 522,000 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 1740384341993980000 2025-02-24T08:05.41Z 81 522,000 EUR XETR
DEO0008430026 1740384369621500000 2025-02-24T08:06.09Z 28 522,400 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 1740384460705650000 2025-02-24T08:07.40Z 31 522,400 EUR XETR
DEO0008430026 1740384464871670000 2025-02-24T08:07.44Z 50 522,000 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 1740384473395760000 2025-02-24T08:07.53Z 6 521,400 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 1740384491458860000 2025-02-24708:08.11Z 12 521,000 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 1740384534140440000 2025-02-24T08:08.54Z 7 520,600 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 1740384545446730000 2025-02-24T08:09.05Z 35 520,200 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 1740384576693040000 2025-02-24T08:09.36Z 12 519,800 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 1740384681117210000 2025-02-24708:11.21Z 41 519,600 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 1740384750256690000 2025-02-24T08:12.30Z 98 520,200 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 1740384881919510000 2025-02-24T708:14.41Z 7 519,800 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 1740384881919570000 2025-02-24T08:14.41Z 56 519,800 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 1740384901591660000 2025-02-24708:15.01Z 42 519,400 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 1740384947425510000 2025-02-24T08:15.472 28 519,000 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 1740384948487510000 2025-02-24T708:15.48Z 18 518,800 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 1740385040110690000 2025-02-24T08:17.20Z 9 518,600 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 1740385178475720000 2025-02-24T708:19.38Z 91 519,000 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 1740385399088350000 2025-02-24T08:23.192 155 519,600 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 1740385399088400000 2025-02-24708:23.19Z 3 519,600 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 1740385422684170000 2025-02-24T08:23.427 9 519,200 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 1740385444659750000 2025-02-24T08:24.04Z 19 518,600 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 1740385485096800000 2025-02-24T08:24.45Z 5 518,200 EUR XETR
DEO0008430026 1740385681325830000 2025-02-24708:28.01Z 19 518,200 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 1740385734152330000 2025-02-24T08:28.54Z 7 518,000 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 1740385784529510000 2025-02-24T08:29.44Z 63 517,600 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 1740385784529540000 2025-02-24T08:29.447 78 517,600 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 1740385864196940000 2025-02-24708:31.04Z 8 516,600 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 1740385864196960000 2025-02-24T08:31.04Z 62 516,600 EUR XETR
DEO0008430026 1740385876753640000 2025-02-24708:31.16Z 15 516,400 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 1740385920269690000 2025-02-24T08:32.00Z 25 516,400 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 1740385960495560000 2025-02-24T708:32.40Z 6 515,600 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 1740386163956660000 2025-02-24T08:36.03Z 10 516,400 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 1740386163956690000 2025-02-24708:36.03Z 94 516,400 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 1740386190771310000 2025-02-24T08:36.30Z 25 516,000 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 1740386213304340000 2025-02-24T08:36.53Z 12 516,000 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 1740386244495840000 2025-02-24T08:37.247 10 515,600 EUR XETR
DEO0008430026 1740386301779030000 2025-02-24708:38.21Z 14 515,400 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 1740386325192860000 2025-02-24T08:38.45Z 26 515,000 EUR XETR
DEO0008430026 1740386641470710000 2025-02-24T708:44.01Z 62 515,800 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 1740386778540020000 2025-02-24T08:46.18Z 75 516,200 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 1740387019090310000 2025-02-24T708:50.19Z 97 516,800 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 1740387155034940000 2025-02-24T08:52.35Z 88 516,400 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 1740387155035070000 2025-02-24T08:52.35Z 20 516,400 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 1740387318183000000 2025-02-24T08:55.18Z 52 517,000 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 1740387516415970000 2025-02-24T08:58.36Z 94 517,400 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 1740387846715260000 2025-02-24T09:04.06Z 195 519,400 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 1740387900187290000 2025-02-24T09:05.00Z 12 519,400 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 1740387944825500000 2025-02-24T09:05.447 31 520,400 EUR XETR
DEO0008430026 1740387955509420000 2025-02-24T09:05.55Z 79 520,000 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 1740388106204580000 2025-02-24T09:08.26Z 49 520,400 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 1740388201717070000 2025-02-24T709:10.01Z 44 520,000 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 1740388230176920000 2025-02-24T09:10.30Z 17 519,800 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 1740388322444140000 2025-02-24T09:12.02Z 28 519,800 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 1740388526091390000 2025-02-24T09:15.26Z 7 519,800 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 1740388564393490000 2025-02-24T09:16.04Z 38 519,800 EUR XETR
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DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026

1740402602440070000
1740402870465260000
1740402891741360000
1740402964755610000
1740403151954900000
1740403161825470000
1740403262501350000
1740403262501350000
1740403529234850000
1740403542715050000
1740403870704290000
1740403870704290000
1740403965465370000
1740404045201830000
1740404045201890000
1740404140522680000
1740404261461420000
1740404635840690000
1740404635840750000
1740404635840750000
1740404706465760000
1740404839484110000
1740404921084630000
1740404921084680000
1740404921084680000
1740404934516840000
1740405041847780000
1740405041847780000
1740405161389560000
1740405213795640000
1740405385518320000
1740405385518320000
1740405463020550000
1740405696911950000
1740405706568820000
1740405706568870000
1740405765169830000
1740405880491190000
1740405997228410000
1740406005251170000
1740406201427410000
1740406245197920000
1740406372142090000
1740406494465950000
1740406642038240000
1740406642038310000
1740406763178660000
1740406763178660000
1740406950739540000
1740407008263150000
1740407020260170000
1740407021013850000
1740407045460440000
1740407396145210000
1740407396145210000
1740407424509080000
1740407446740650000
1740407524919490000
1740407525465440000
1740407584085460000
1740407584461730000
1740407592462800000
1740407652168260000
1740407652521840000
1740407776674520000
1740407776674520000
1740407783804410000

2025-02-24T713:10.02Z
2025-02-24T13:14.30Z
2025-02-24T13:14.51Z
2025-02-24T13:16.04Z
2025-02-24T13:19.11Z
2025-02-24T13:19.21Z
2025-02-24T713:21.02Z
2025-02-24T13:21.02Z
2025-02-24T13:25.29Z
2025-02-24T13:25.42Z
2025-02-24T13:31.10Z
2025-02-24T13:31.10Z
2025-02-24T13:32.45Z
2025-02-24T13:34.05Z
2025-02-24T13:34.05Z
2025-02-24T13:35.40Z
2025-02-24T13:37.41Z
2025-02-24T13:43.55Z
2025-02-24T13:43.55Z
2025-02-24T13:43.55Z
2025-02-24T13:45.06Z
2025-02-24T13:47.19Z
2025-02-24T13:48.41Z
2025-02-24T13:48.41Z
2025-02-24T13:48.41Z
2025-02-24T13:48.54Z
2025-02-24T713:50.41Z
2025-02-24T13:50.41Z
2025-02-24T13:52.41Z
2025-02-24T13:53.33Z
2025-02-24T13:56.25Z
2025-02-24T13:56.25Z
2025-02-24T13:57.43Z
2025-02-24T14:01.36Z
2025-02-24T14:01.46Z
2025-02-24T14:01.46Z
2025-02-24T14:02.45Z
2025-02-24T14:04.40Z
2025-02-24T14:06.37Z
2025-02-24T14:06.45Z
2025-02-24T14:10.01Z
2025-02-24T14:10.45Z
2025-02-24T14:12.52Z
2025-02-24T14:14.54Z
2025-02-24T14:17.22Z
2025-02-24T14:17.22Z
2025-02-24T14:19.23Z
2025-02-24T14:19.23Z
2025-02-24T14:22.30Z
2025-02-24T14:23.28Z
2025-02-24T14:23.40Z
2025-02-24T14:23.41Z
2025-02-24T14:24.05Z
2025-02-24T14:29.56Z
2025-02-24T14:29.56Z
2025-02-24T14:30.24Z
2025-02-24T14:30.46Z
2025-02-24T14:32.04Z
2025-02-24T14:32.05Z
2025-02-24T14:33.04Z
2025-02-24T14:33.04Z
2025-02-24T14:33.12Z
2025-02-24T14:34.12Z
2025-02-24T14:34.12Z
2025-02-24T14:36.16Z
2025-02-24T14:36.16Z
2025-02-24T14:36.23Z

40
18
41
31
33
16

20
101
48
30
12
14
14
66
31
28
50
72
22
25
47

16
21

22
51
14
30
35
26
88

26

72

12
82
15

30
20
39
23
20
67

18

105
38
29

56
13
37

35
31
35

521,800
521,800
521,800
522,000
522,000
521,600
521,400
521,400
521,800
521,600
521,400
521,400
521,600
521,400
521,400
521,600
521,800
522,000
522,000
522,000
522,000
522,200
522,000
522,000
522,000
521,800
521,400
521,400
521,400
521,400
521,800
521,800
521,600
522,200
522,000
522,000
522,000
521,600
521,200
521,200
521,000
520,600
521,000
521,200
521,000
521,000
521,200
521,200
520,800
520,600
520,600
520,400
520,400
521,000
521,000
521,000
521,000
521,200
521,200
521,000
521,000
521,000
521,000
521,000
521,000
521,000
520,800

EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR

XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR



DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026

1740407820325250000
1740407865206840000
1740407865206890000
1740407979471950000
1740408139114780000
1740408199885660000
1740408262264530000
1740408390575620000
1740408401157080000
1740408454542050000
1740408574177600000
1740408574177650000
1740408587879830000
1740408645636560000
1740408645636580000
1740408645636610000
1740408660427910000
1740408662080430000
1740408696997140000
1740408709118490000
1740408737170650000
1740408772888290000
1740408776964560000
1740408797501620000
1740408805797850000
1740408855145190000
1740408920137330000
1740408920137380000
1740408922460250000
1740408952422970000
1740408969343890000
1740409026369860000
1740409136262510000
1740409272280270000
1740409290530710000
1740409291464620000
1740409307510890000
1740409332131000000
1740409338194000000
1740409395334470000
1740409551456350000
1740409551456400000
1740409590746910000
1740409590746910000
1740409593011450000
1740409745460560000
1740409783058310000
1740409792899660000
1740409986400810000
1740409986400860000
1740410064369830000
1740410064462660000
1740410109537540000
1740410240469490000
1740410251397930000
1740410266195380000
1740410326463310000
1740410336688490000
1740410420308210000
1740410420466920000
1740410500756880000
1740410500756920000
1740410503126330000
1740410557064240000
1740410730219270000
1740410780293700000
1740410780467330000

2025-02-24T14:37.00Z
2025-02-24T14:37.45Z
2025-02-24T14:37.45Z
2025-02-24T14:39.39Z
2025-02-24T14:42.19Z
2025-02-24T14:43.19Z
2025-02-24T14:44.227
2025-02-24T14:46.30Z
2025-02-24T14:46.41Z
2025-02-24T14:47.34Z
2025-02-24T14:49.34Z
2025-02-24T14:49.34Z
2025-02-24T14:49.47Z
2025-02-24T14:50.45Z
2025-02-24T14:50.45Z
2025-02-24T14:50.45Z
2025-02-24T14:51.00Z
2025-02-24T14:51.02Z
2025-02-24T14:51.36Z
2025-02-24T14:51.49Z
2025-02-24T14:52.17Z
2025-02-24T14:52.52Z
2025-02-24T14:52.56Z
2025-02-24T14:53.17Z
2025-02-24T14:53.25Z
2025-02-24T14:54.15Z
2025-02-24T14:55.20Z
2025-02-24T14:55.20Z
2025-02-24T14:55.227
2025-02-24T14:55.52Z
2025-02-24T14:56.09Z
2025-02-24T14:57.06Z
2025-02-24T14:58.56Z
2025-02-24T15:01.12Z
2025-02-24T715:01.30Z
2025-02-24T715:01.31Z
2025-02-24T715:01.47Z
2025-02-24T15:02.12Z
2025-02-24T715:02.18Z
2025-02-24T715:03.15Z
2025-02-24T715:05.51Z
2025-02-24T715:05.51Z
2025-02-24T715:06.30Z
2025-02-24T715:06.30Z
2025-02-24T715:06.33Z
2025-02-24T715:09.05Z
2025-02-24T715:09.43Z
2025-02-24T715:09.52Z
2025-02-24T15:13.06Z
2025-02-24T15:13.06Z
2025-02-24T15:14.24Z
2025-02-24T15:14.24Z
2025-02-24T715:15.09Z
2025-02-24T15:17.20Z
2025-02-24T15:17.31Z
2025-02-24T15:17.46Z
2025-02-24T715:18.46Z
2025-02-24T715:18.56Z
2025-02-24T715:20.20Z
2025-02-24T715:20.20Z
2025-02-24T15:21.40Z
2025-02-24T15:21.40Z
2025-02-24T715:21.43Z
2025-02-24T15:22.37Z
2025-02-24T715:25.30Z
2025-02-24T715:26.20Z
2025-02-24T715:26.20Z

130

94

138
42

~

34
47
44
15

20
13
1"

22

30
19
17

17
45
14

16

1"
77
113
27
31
16
18

148
96
25
25
1"
13

101
17

38
15
29
79
13

52

49
14

41
13

134
25
34

520,800
520,400
520,400
520,600
521,000
520,600
520,200
520,400
520,400
520,200
520,200
520,200
520,200
520,600
520,600
520,600
520,400
520,400
520,000
520,000
519,600
520,000
519,800
519,800
519,600
519,600
520,200
520,200
520,000
520,200
520,000
520,000
519,600
519,200
519,200
519,200
519,200
519,200
519,200
518,800
518,600
518,600
518,200
518,200
518,000
519,800
520,200
520,000
520,400
520,400
520,600
520,600
520,400
521,000
520,800
520,600
520,600
520,400
520,600
520,600
521,000
521,000
520,800
520,600
520,600
520,400
520,400

EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR

XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR



DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026

1740410839720710000
1740411022735640000
1740411065882550000
1740411154721960000
1740411154722010000
1740411215826520000
1740411367332970000
1740411367462300000
1740411406595240000
1740411516383480000
1740411601451010000
1740411606869740000
1740411606869820000
1740411675817100000
1740411675817100000
1740411698632790000
1740411716046270000
1740411805154310000
1740411805154310000
1740411870270920000
1740411941784520000
1740412018889610000
1740412244339210000
1740412244464140000
1740412297189430000
1740412540634170000
1740412540634170000
1740412605757460000
1740412636119330000
1740412735126380000
1740412798676210000
1740412820793200000
1740412883268590000
1740412896545240000
1740412925629270000
1740413117171820000
1740413117171820000
1740413455624100000
1740413455624160000
1740413625419210000

2025-02-24T15:27.19Z
2025-02-24T715:30.22Z
2025-02-24T715:31.05Z
2025-02-24T715:32.34Z
2025-02-24T715:32.34Z
2025-02-24T15:33.35Z
2025-02-24T715:36.07Z
2025-02-24T715:36.07Z
2025-02-24T715:36.46Z
2025-02-24T715:38.36Z
2025-02-24T715:40.01Z
2025-02-24T15:40.06Z
2025-02-24T715:40.06Z
2025-02-24T15:41.15Z
2025-02-24T15:41.15Z
2025-02-24T15:41.38Z
2025-02-24T715:41.56Z
2025-02-24T15:43.25Z
2025-02-24T715:43.25Z
2025-02-24T15:44.30Z
2025-02-24T715:45.41Z
2025-02-24T15:46.58Z
2025-02-24T715:50.44Z
2025-02-24T715:50.44Z
2025-02-24T715:51.37Z
2025-02-24T15:55.40Z
2025-02-24T715:55.40Z
2025-02-24T15:56.45Z
2025-02-24T15:57.16Z
2025-02-24T15:58.55Z
2025-02-24T715:59.58Z
2025-02-24T716:00.20Z
2025-02-24T716:01.23Z
2025-02-24T716:01.36Z
2025-02-24T716:02.05Z
2025-02-24T716:05.17Z
2025-02-24T716:05.17Z
2025-02-24T716:10.55Z
2025-02-24T716:10.55Z
2025-02-24T16:13.45Z

125

54

55

114

138
48
21
20

113
40
46

62
60
13
45

99
41
21

356

312

520,000
520,000
520,400
520,800
520,800
520,600
520,800
520,800
520,600
520,800
521,000
520,800
520,800
520,800
520,800
520,600
520,600
520,600
520,600
520,800
520,800
520,400
521,000
521,000
521,200
520,800
520,800
520,800
520,800
521,200
521,200
521,200
521,400
521,200
521,000
521,200
521,200
522,200
522,200
522,400

EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR

XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR



